
Pos 

 

C1 -1400ccm 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

 

C2 -1800ccm 
1 
2 
3 

 

C2+ 1800ccm 
1 
2 

 

C3 -1600ccm 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

3 
79 
92 

823 
77 

911 
810 
896 

96 
58 

876 
800 
927 
935 
818 

Name 

Markus Ameseder 
Philippe Gerber 
Sven Kahnt 

Martin Tänzer 
Daniel Hentschel 

Jiří Švec 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Tomáš Pavel 

Pavel Sovička 
Markus Hofer 

Jakub Kirchner 
Marek Bláha 
Simone Aglietti 
Marek Svačinka 
Tomáš Plch 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 

11 

12 
12 
11 

12 
12 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

Diff 

1:07.100 
1:15.423 

DNF 
DNS 

0.343 
1 Lap 

38.711 

39.350 
57.956 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:35.864 
21:42.964 
21:51.287 

19:52.987 

20:56.877 
20:57.220 
21:08.623 

20:45.068 
21:23.779 

21:16.344 
21:55.694 
22:14.300 
20:55.081 
22:25.916 

Best Tm 

1:32.135 
1:37.776 
1:39.408 

1:44.761 

1:42.099 
1:41.998 
1:53.188 

1:42.290 
1:37.850 

1:54.440 
1:57.996 
1:59.472 
2:04.142 
2:09.221 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

AU 
SCH 
DE 

AU 
DE 

CZ 
AU 
CZ 

CZ 
AU 

CZ 
CZ 
IT 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Racingteam ZKW 
Pegama Racing 
KAHNT Motorsport 

Marilli Racing 
Hentschel Trans Racing 

Funyo Proto 
TIBS Racing 
Classic Racing 

BGR 
Stonek Racing 

IVT 
IVT 
Lucky Bastard 
GEROtop 
IVT Lanškroun 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:07.100 

Avg. Speed 

159,501 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.135 

Best Speed 

164,576 

Best Lap by 

3 - Markus Ameseder 

 

Printed: 21.10.2024 21:31:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Závod 

Skupina C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:06:44 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

13.10.2024 15:05 

    CARBONIA CUP

   PANATTONI RACING DAY


